

(  
ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.15

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E        C O U R T    O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 10807 of 2010 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2011

(From the judgment and order dated 15/01/2010 in CRLA No. 1434/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 17/01/2011        This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(In-Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)        Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner states that the petitioner  
will surrender within two weeks from today.        The proof        of  
surrender should be filed immediately thereafter.

Stand over for two weeks.

(Geeta Ahuja)  
Sr. P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master